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Company Name Attendee Name 
Telephone 

Number 
Email 

M. Cannon Roofing Byron Wright 630-379-3478 Byron@mcannonroofing.com 

IP Doug Wagenbach 312-479-0577 d.wagenbach@illiniprecast.com 

IP Kirk Wagenbach 708-466-3050 k.wagenbach@illiniprecast.com 

Level-1 Global Solutions Joshua Arroyo 312-202-3317 jarroyo@level-1.com 

CCJM David Shue 312-626-2973 dshu@ccjm.com 

SP+ Jeremy Harris 773-735-9504 jharris@spplus.com 

Walsh Construction Leonard Green 312-296-1585 lgreen@walshgroup.com 

Live Wire Electrical Don Johnson 708-535-6001 djohnson@livewire-systems.com 

Spiengr Ted Lenant 312-551-9780 tlenant@spiengr.com 

Nicholson Construction Aaron Evans 312-585-7445 Aaron.evans@nicholsonconstruction.com 

Automated Parking Technologies Eric Risch 312-942-9570 ericr@aptchicago.com 

Automated Parking Technologies Mark Heinsohn 312-942-9570 markh@aptchicago.com 

Broadway Electric Amber Marcis 847-979-4298 amarcis@broadwayelectric.com 

F.H. Paschen Mike Rickert 773-444-3474 mrickert@fhpaschen.com 

MCO Ann McNeill 786-546-0184 President@mcoconstruction.net 

Dunnet Bay Construction Chris Kreftmeyer 630-539-1200 m.paine@dunnetbay.net 

Atlas Engineering Group Roark Rogers 847-753-8020 r.rogers@aegroupltd.com 

Power Construction Frank Salemi 847-417-3021 fsalemi@powerconstruction.net 

Lindahl Brothers Jim DeAngelo 630-878-2080 jdeangelo@lindahlbros.com 
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New Era Painting Tom Blaney 708-927-0645 tblaney@sbcglobal.net 

Target Group Joe Williams 312-873-0200 jwilliams@targetgroupinc.com 

BASF Chemical Bill Carlson 630-377-0683 wconchemco@aol.com 

Terra Demo Miguel Bueno 847-451-9301 Terra9301@outlook.com 

SPAAN Tech Leo Krall 312-287-7532 lkrall@spaantech.com 

APT George Rini 312-662-8961 georger@aptchicago.com 

IHC Construction Tom Alton 847-742-1516 talton@ihcconstruction.com 

Aldridge Electric Tomek Gruszczynski 847-651-7155 tgruszczynski@aldridgegroup.com 

Aldridge Electric Patrick Nugent  pungent@aldridgegroup.com 

Aldridge Electric Rob Selin  rselin@aldridgegroup.com 

Illini Precast William Hubbard 708-913-8447 w.hubbard@illiniprecast.com 

Dukane Precast Christopher Ferrari 630-200-8997 cferrari@dukaneprecast.com 

Amano McGann Matt Librizzi 312-491-8325 Matt.librizzi@amanomcgann.com 

Stalworth Todd Sulak 773-706-5212 todd@s-ug.net 

Power Wil Montgomery 847-254-2198 wmontgomery@powerconstruction.net 

Old Veterans Construction Juan Maldonado 773-821-9900 Juan.m@ovcchicago.com 

Reyes Group Ltd Marcos Reyes 708-516-8212 marcosg@reyesgroup.com 

Clark Construction Lauren Barnett 202-207-4842 Lauren.barnett@clarkconstruction.com 

ATMI Precast Mike Walsh 630-688-0673 mwalsh@atmiprecast.com 
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Judlau Aaron Henneberg 630-568-6642 ahenneberg@judlau.com 

Amano McGann Ryan Nester 312-285-6104 Ryan.nester@amanomcgann.com 

Stalworth Underground Erica Velasco 312-718-6683 Erica@s-ug.net 

JA Watts Nick Parchert 773-332-9655 nparchert@jwincorporated.com 

Chicago Cut Concrete Jim Luikaart 312-813-0024 luke@chicagocutcc.com 

Walsh Construction William Strnad 312-852-9594 wstrnad@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction David Wright 312-296-1105 dwright@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Construction Leonard Green 312-296-1585 lgreen@walshgroup.com 

Designa (PARCS) Tom Bradfish 847-910-3614 Thomas.bradfish@designa.com 

Target Group Elen Manasse 312-873-0206 emanasse@targetgroupinc.com 

DWLLC Dianne Walker 313-744-2097 info@diannewalkerllc.com 

MPS Chris Everett 630-235-1455 chris@mpstructures.us 

Power Construction Mark Lumia 847-214-6342 mlumia@powerconstruction.net 

FH Paschen Luke Rataj 773-334-8414 lrataj@fhpaschen.com 

Live Wire George Walton 788-535-6001 estimating@livewire-systems.com 

Amano McGann Andrew Hennessey 312-399-5170 Andy.hennessey@amanomcgann.com 

Coordinated Construction Project Control Services Jacqueline Doyle 708-250-5290 jdoyle@CoordCPCS.com 

Temulac Engineering Consulatants, LLC Robert Brown 773-259-4758 bbrown@temulacec.com 

Department of Procurement Services Lisa Freelon 312-742-9477 lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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